
2

16

23

30

9

24

31

3

17

10 15

8

22

29

5

5

19

26

2

12

6

20

27

3

13

7

21

28

4

14

4

18

11

25

1

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

July 2023 

Norfolk Collegiate
7336 Granby St.
Norfolk  7:30pm

Oceanfront
24th Street Stage
Va Beach  7:30pm

Chesapeake City Park
Bagley Stage 

900 City Park Dr 
Chesapeake  7:00pm

Norfolk Collegiate
7336 Granby St.
Norfolk  7:30pm

Regent Univ Chapel
1000 Regent Univ Dr 

Va Beach  7:30pm

Oceanfront
24th Street Stage
Va Beach  7:30pm

Chesapeake City Park
Bagley Stage 

900 City Park Dr 
Chesapeake 7:00pm

Norfolk Collegiate
7336 Granby St.
Norfolk  7:30pm

Oceanfront
24th Street Stage
Va Beach  7:30pm

Norfolk Collegiate
7336 Granby St.
 Norfolk 7:30pm

Spring Branch Church
1500 N Great Neck Rd.

Va Beach 7:30pm

Oceanfront
24th Street Stage
Va Beach 7:30 pm

Khedive Shrine
645 Woodlake Dr.

Chesapeake 7:30pm

Tidewater Winds
PO Box 62000

Virginia Beach, VA 23466
www.tidewaterwinds.org

757-480-0953 

Oceanfront
24th Street Stage
Va Beach  7:30pm

SummerSummer
ThemesThemes
Summer Breeze

Americans We

Shadows, Seas &
Sorcery

Roll Over Beethoven

*In case of inclement weather, updates will be posted at www.tidewaterwinds.org 

Regent Univ Chapel
1000 Regent Univ Dr 

Va Beach  7:30pm

Spring Branch Church
1500 N Great Neck Rd.

Va Beach 7:30pm



 
Towne Bank Foundation 

Beazley Foundation
Arts Alliance 

Norfolk Commission on the Arts and Humanities 
Chesapeake Fine Arts Commission 

Virginia Beach Commission for the Arts 
Portsmouth Museums and Fine Arts Commission 

Virginia Commission for the Arts 
the National Endowment for the Arts... 

 
And from corporate sponsors 

and donors like you! 
 

Thank you! 

More 2023 Events
June 15        

June 22

      
August 10  

   
August 17 

October TBA
 

November 17

December 4

Programming is made possible
with support from: 

Little Big Band with Danielle Roby 
17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm

TW Brass Quintet 
17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm

TW Ralph Copley Quartet 
17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm

Little Big Band with Frank Sings Frank 
17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm

TW Little Big Band with Danielle Roby,
Portsmouth Art Culture Center Courtyard
7:00pm 

Brass Quartet/Portsmouth Olde Towne
Holiday, Trinity Church, 7:00pm

Holiday Concert Full Concert Band
Sandler Center, 7:30 pm


