

July 2023

Tidewater Winds PO Box 62000 Virginia Beach, VA 23466 www.tidewaterwinds.org 757-480-0953

	SUN	MON		WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Summer Themes	2	3	Oceanfront 24th Street Stage Va Beach 7:30pm	5	6	7	8
Summer Breeze	9 Norfolk Collegiate 7336 Granby St. Norfolk 7:30pm	IO Spring Branch Church 1500 N Great Neck Rd. Va Beach 7:30pm	II Oceanfront 24th Street Stage Va Beach 7:30pm	12 Chesapeake City Park Bagley Stage 900 City Park Dr Chesapeake 7:00pm	13	14	15
Americans We	16 Norfolk Collegiate 7336 Granby St. Norfolk 7:30pm	17 Regent Univ Chapel 1000 Regent Univ Dr Va Beach 7:30pm	Oceanfront 24th Street Stage Va Beach 7:30pm	O Chesapeake City Park Bagley Stage 900 City Park Dr Chesapeake 7:00pm	20	21	22
Shadows, Seas & Sorcery	23 Norfolk Collegiate 7336 Granby St. Norfolk 7:30pm	24 Regent Univ Chapel 1000 Regent Univ Dr Va Beach 7:30pm	25 Oceanfront 24th Street Stage Va Beach 7:30pm	26	27	28	29
Roll Over Beethoven	30 Norfolk Collegiate 7336 Granby St. Norfolk 7:30pm	3 Spring Branch Church 1500 N Great Neck Rd. Va Beach 7:30pm	Oceanfront 24th Street Stage Va Beach 7:30 pm	2 Khedive Shrine 645 Woodlake Dr. Chesapeake 7:30pm	3	4	5

*In case of inclement weather, updates will be posted at www.tidewaterwinds.org



More 2023 Events

)S D	June 15	Little Big Band with Danielle Roby 17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm
	June 22	TW Brass Quintet 17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm
	August 10	TW Ralph Copley Quartet 17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm
	August 17	Little Big Band with Frank Sings Frank 17th Street Stage, Va Beach 7:00pm
1	October TBA	TW Little Big Band with Danielle Roby, Portsmouth Art Culture Center Courtyard 7:00pm
	November 17	Brass Quartet/Portsmouth Olde Towne Holiday, Trinity Church, 7:00pm
	December 4	Holiday Concert <i>Full Concert Band</i> Sandler Center, 7:30 pm

Programming is made possible with support from:

Towne Bank Foundation Beazley Foundation Arts Alliance Norfolk Commission on the Arts and Humanities Chesapeake Fine Arts Commission Virginia Beach Commission for the Arts Portsmouth Museums and Fine Arts Commission Virginia Commission for the Arts the National Endowment for the Arts...

And from corporate sponsors and donors like you!

Thank you!